

TEAVA SI FITINGURI PP

I.D.: 83826560

Data publicarii	19.06.23	Coduri CPV	44162100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 388,91 RON - 388,91 RON

Descriere: REDUCTIE EXCENTRICA PP D110/75 2 3.92 buc 7.84 COT "V" PP D110 45GRD 3 3.50 buc 10.50 RAMIFICATIE REDUSA PP D110/75 67GRD 2 8.08 buc 16.16 RAMIFICATIE "V" PP D110/110 67GRD 2 6.69 buc 13.38 RAMIFICATIE REDUSA "V" PP D110/50 67GR 3 4.49 buc 13.47 TUB PP D75 1MUFA L1000 2 7.39 buc 14.78 TUB PP D75 1MUFA L500 4 4.63 buc 18.52 TUB PP D50 1MUFA L500 4 3.19 buc 12.76 TUB PP D110 1MUFA L1000 3 13.38 buc 40.14 PIESA CURATIRE "V" PP D110 1 7.45 buc 7.45 PIESA CURATIRE "V" PP D50 2 4.56 buc 9.12 PIESA CURATIRE PP D75 2 10.72 buc 21.44 COT "V" PP D50 45GRD 6 1.06 buc 6.36 COT "V" PP D50 67GRD 3 1.19 buc 3.57 COT "V" PP D110 87GRD 2 3.98 buc 7.96 COT "V" PP D75 45GRD 4 1.75 buc 7.00 LUBRIFIANT PT MUFE D250g 2 5.15 buc 10.30 BRIDA D110 DIBLU OL/ZN M10x100 GARNIT 4 7.56 buc 30.24 BRIDA D75 DIBLU OL/ZN M10x100 GARNIT 4 5.50 buc 22.00 BRIDA D50 DIBLU OL/ZN M8x80 GARNIT 4 3.98 buc 15.92 COST FIX TRANSPORT MARFA 1 100.00 buc 100.0
